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9781473230828

9781529425345
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9780349017884
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The Ungrateful Dead
Spells for Forgetting

The Red Scholar's Wake
Little Rabbit

The Bride Wore White

Text Appeal

The Cottage on Glass Lake
Death Writes

The Vegan

The Beautiful Mrs Seidenman
The Knights of Atlantis
(Wilde/Chase 17)

Diamond Promises
AFTER: The Graphic Novel

(Volume Two)

AFTER: The Graphic Novel
(Volume One)

The Vintage Dress Shop in
Primrose Hill

Molly & the Captain

Storm of War: Empire XIlI

The Ballroom Blitz

Simcox, Adam

Young,
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de Bodard,
Aliette

Songsiridej,
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Quick,
Amanda

Roberts,
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Pine, Amy
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Lipstein,

Andrew

Szczypiorski,
Andrzej

McDermott,
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Todd, Anna

Todd, Anna
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Quinn,
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Riches,
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Du Beke,
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65.00 [IIHVW I}

91781473 1230628

27.99 [IINNRINEICR
91781529 1 425345

|||||||||||||

27.99 (IR
9

781399 " 601368

180349 1 017884

180349 1 432311

180349 1130750

MR A
131538 " 718612

e

131408 1 713476

9‘ 181393 1 602594

181474 1 622639

9‘ 781035 1 400836

181399 1 726836

180348 1 435152

180349 1 435145

U
181399 1 715324

ez

L
130343 1 144290

xxxxxxxxxxxxx

9‘ 181393 1 701440

781398 1 710092

60.00 ‘
9

27.99 ‘
9

27.99 ‘
9

29.99 ‘
9

39.99 ‘
9

60.00
27.99 ‘
9
65.00
37.99 ‘
9

39.99

J

39.99 ‘
9

27.99 ‘
9

27.99 ‘
9

27.99

27.99

J



9780349435701

9781472133205

9780349431499

9781409197287

9781529381436

9781399700429

9781409190325

9781538710425

9781408725962
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Iris Kelly Doesn't Date

Last Stop on the Murder Express

The Stranger Beside Me

Reasonable People

A Lesson in Malice

Immortal Longings

Paris Requiem

What's a Duke Got to Do With It

A Game of Lies

Crook Manifesto

Untitled Constance Sayers

In the Case of Heartbreak

The Mistress of Ashmore Castle

Untitled Douglas Crime 1 of 3

Blade of Dream

Monument Maker

The Night Field

American Fever

Traitor of Redwinter

Finlay Donovan Jumps the Gun
3

Blake, Ashley
Herring

Farrington, C J

England,
Caroline

Hulse,
Caroline

Kirwan,
Catherine

Gong, Chloe

Lloyd, Chris

Britton,
Christina

Mackintosh,
Clare

Whitehead,
Colson

Sayers,
Constance

Kae, Courtney

Harrod-Eagles,
Cynthia

Douglas, D.L.

Abraham,
Daniel

Keenan, David

Williams,
Donna Glee

Amna, Dur e
Aziz

McDonald, Ed

Cosimano, Elle
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9781529432213

9781398717961

9781398714885

9781472295064

9781035400324

9781914344763

9781538732830

9781398712713

9781408717844

9781399609456

9780316531351

9781399708463

9781529324457

9781035400577

9781473232952

9780316424387

9781409191322

9781398715509

9781398705005

9780349145464

Shark Heart

Witch You Weren't Here

The Holiday

Summer Dreams at the Lakeside
Cottage

The Hundred Loves of Juliet
Ghost Season

Three Times You

Consumed

The Unexpected Guest
Tropicalia

Before She Finds Me

Minor Disturbances at Grand Life
Apartments

What Might Have Been

The Details

The Pattern of the World

All the Demons Are Here

Lost & Found

Flags on the Bayou

Whistle Three Times

A Dangerous Business

Habeck, Emily

Jackson,
Emma

James, Erica

Green, Erin

Skye, Evelyn

Abbas, Fatin

Mocecia,
Federico

Buchanan,
Greg

Allen, Hania

Rogers, Harold

Chavez,
Heather

Sukumar,
Hema

Miller, Holly
Genberyg, la
Greathouse,
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Tapper, Jake
Gould-Bourn,
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Bailey, Jane

Smiley, Jane
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9781399704250
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The Bookshop Murders
Midnight at the Christmas
Bookshop

The Mitford Secret

What Happens On Vacation
White Riot

The Blitz Girls

The Kindness

Assassin Eighteen

The Contest

Georgie, All Along

The Killing Place

Stay Buried

A Line in the Sand

A Wife's Courage

Spirit of the Wood

The Nanny

Bookshop Cinderella
Strangers at the Port

The Vintage Shop of Second

Chances

Monroe Murders

Gladwell,
Jenny

Colgan, Jenny

Fellowes,
Jessica

Watson, Jo
Thomas, Joe
Bell, Johanna
Ajvide
Lindqvist, John

Brownlow,
John

Hamilton,
Karen

Clayborn, Kate
Ellis, Kate
Webb, Kate
Powers, Kevin
Neale, Kitty
Britain, Kristen
Ferguson,

Lana

Guhrke, Laura
Lee

Curtis, Lauren
Aimee

Page, Libby

Regan, Linda
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Soho Killers

The Last Hero

Mile High

The Right Move

Five Days in Florence

Downfall

Thoughtless

The Best Days of Our Lives

The Smuggler's Secret

Eye for An Eye

Tom Clancy Command and Control

One Night Beneath the Lemon

Trees

Over My Dead Body

Enchanted to Meet You
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The Girl in the Vault

The City of God

The City of God

Storming Heaven

The Summer of Second Chances

Regan, Linda

Lewis, Linden

Tomforde, Liz

Tomforde, Liz

Brown,
Lorraine

Carey, Louise

Britsch, Lucie

Diamond, Lucy

Francis, Lynne

Arlidge, M. J.

Cameron,
Marc

Karras, Mary

Evans, Maz

Cabot, Meg

Ledwidge,
Michael

Russell,
Michael

Russell,
Michael

Cameron,
Miles

Liasson,
Miranda
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Resonance Surge

The Applicant

Inheritance

Wound

The Man Who Sold Air in the Holy

Land

Unnatural Death

Silent Voices

The Cage

Don't Look Away

Cyberpunk 2077: No Coincidence

Rovers

Anatomy of a Killer

Do Your Worst

From Now Until Forever

These Impossible Things

The Jasad Heir

The Forgotten Shore

Gone Tonight

All This Could Be Different

Singh, Nalini

Koca, Nazli

Roberts, Nora

Vasyakina,
Oksana

Friedlander,
Omer

Cornwell,
Patricia

Gibney,
Patricia

Jardine,
Quintin

Abbott, Rachel

Kosik, Rafal

Lange, Richard

Hausmann,
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Thankam

60.00

60.00

70.00

J
J

J

59.99 Hl
9

29.99 Hl
9

70.00 Hl
9

29.99 Hl
9

37.99

29.99

60.00

34.99

60.00

27.99

60.00

27.99

60.00

59.99

60.00

27.99

J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J

J

:::::::::::::

181399

604530

ez

181472

158109

T

180348

437484

i

181529

181399

423242

803953

s

181408

128697

rmar

131408

131035

128536

402941

e

131035

180356

s

180316

181529

i

403367

518190

542005

422352

::::::::::: x

180349

181529

13139

180356

433516

376500

105791

521862

-------------

181399

117618

|||||||||||||

181398

181474

118487

624794




9781529336634 London, With Love Manning, P 29.99 ‘IIHIII\'l‘i“irlm||HHH|
Sarra 91781529 1336634
9781398709829 The Fake Wife Bolton, Sharon T 37.99 H|||\|||\||||W||||H|||||
911781398 1709829
9781529331899 Stories From the Tenants Fofana, Sidik P 27.99 H|||\|||\||'||UH|||\|||||
Downstairs 911781529 1 331899
9781529418040 Silver Nitrate Moreno- H 60.00 ‘|||\|||\'li"i‘ll‘iiilllllulll
Garcia, Silvia 911781529 1 418040
9781398715691 Meet Me in Milan Gravia, Sophie P 27.99 H|||\|||\||||"H||||H||||“
91781398 I 715681
9781529421552 The Beasts of Paris Penney, Stef ~ H 65.00 \"””'“”'U""”'“"“
91781529 1421552
9781529367553  Still Standing Leather, P 27.99 H||H|||\||'||U'H||H|\|\I“
Stephen 911781529 1 367553
9781035409464 Secrets Typed in Blood Spotswood, P 27.99 H||H|||H\an||||H|\H|“
Stephen 91781035 1409464
9781035408153  Kill For Me Kill For You Cavanagh, H 59.99 ‘|||\|||H\l"U|||||||\|H
Steve 91781035 11408153
9780751581904 The Pudding Lane Plot Gregory, P 29.99 H|||\|||||\|WIHllllIHI
Susanna 911730751 1 581904
9781399707602 Death of a Lesser God Khan, Vaseem  H 60.00 ‘|||\|||\||||W|||HH|\||
91781399 1707602
9780349017662 Lost on Me Raimo, H 60.00 ‘|||\|||\|H|‘ I
Veronica 91780349 1 017662
9781398705081 Complicit Li, Winnie M P 27.99 HIIHIIIHIIIU|I||IIHII“
91781398 1705081

Non Fiction
9789063696696 The Characters of Creativity Pearce, P 60.00 H|||H||\"\’\'ﬂlﬂ'||||HIHI
Alastair 911789063 1 696656
9781399809924 The Master Builder Arias, Alfonso H 65.00 H|||\|||\||||W||||\||||\|
Martinez 911781399 1809924
9781914344220 Finding Home Gardner, Alford  H 60.00 H|||\||\|||||WH|||||||||
Dalrymple 91781914 1344220
9781398705562 Takeaway Hui, Angela P 29.99 H|||\|||\||||U|||||\|\|||
91781398 705562
9780762482726 This Is Christmas, Song by Song  Zaleski, Annie H 49.99 H|||\||||\HIUIHIIHIHI
91780762 1 482726
9781398712409 It's Not Banter, It's Racism Rafiq, Azeem H 65.00 9“|!!J|J!\l|!|‘\|7|!|!\!!\9||

8



9781398712416

9781529367799

9781529384628

9781645036715

9781529432336

9781529427608

9781399702430

9789063696689

9781399600255

9781529426885

9781529430523

9781529425093

9781409184393

9781783255238

9781399607254

9781399803786

9781580059589

9781399614924

9781913090524

It's Not Banter, It's Racism

Beijing Rules

Do | Stay Christian?

Turning Pointe

Churchill's Secret Warriors

Chased By Pandas

Keep Talking

The Lean Innovation Guide

Hungry Beat

Water and Peace

Emotional First Aid Kit

The Secret Lives of Molecules

Invincible

Untitled Dr Nighat

Loaded

Sipping Dom Perignon Through A

Straw

Parachute Women

Suffer The Little Children

A Quick Ting On Grime

Rafiq, Azeem
Allen, Bethany
D. Mclaren,

Brian

Angyal, Chloe
Lewis, Damien
Martin, Dan
Dimbleby,

David

Griesbach,
David

Macintyre,
Douglas;
McPhee, Grant

Gachet, Alain

Hepburn,
Emma

Harkup,
Kathryn

Lagos, Leah
Arif, Dr Nighat
Jones, Dylan
Ndopu, Eddie
Winder,
Elizabeth

Reilly, Frances

Addo, Franklyn
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9780349433080
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9781472288387

9781472288370

9789063696702

9781841885117

9781640499751

9781399719186

9781800079342

9781399620635

9781472148001

9781788404204

9781546005377

9781399610353

9781399720199

9781640499508

9781399810913

The First Half

Logan, Gabby

The People's Game: A View from a Neville, Gary

Front Seat in Football

The Nurture Revolution

Kirshenbaum,
Greer

The Utilita Football Yearbook 2023- Headline

2024

The Utilita Football Yearbook 2023- Headline

2024

Creative Struggle is Real

Blondin, Holly

This Woman: Myra Hindley’s Prison Sounes,

Love Affair and Escape Attempt

Moon Southern California Road

Trips

Becoming Us

Stories of the Occult

Hearts of Darkness

Behold the Monster

Pigcasso

Believe

The KLF

Fire Weather

Moon Florida Keys: With Miami &

the Everglades

Kill Bad Meetings

10

Howard

Anderson, lan;

Blough, Jenna;

Dunham,
Jessica; Hull,
Tim

Graf, Jake;
Graf, Hannah

King, Jamie
Monroe, Jana
Lauren, Jillian
Lefson,
Joanne
Osteen, Joel
Higgs, John
Vaillant, John
Kinser, Joshua
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Hall, Kevan;
Hall, Alan
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The Unfamiliar

How to Expect the Unexpected

Transforming While Performing

The Many Lives of Mama Love

Have | Told You This Already?

The Lion and the Dragon

Advocate

Borgata: Rise of Empire

The Hyacinth Girl

Nobody Loves Me

Letting Magic In
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Mortification

Devotions

Say Their Names

The Joy Choice

Chasing Shadows
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Logan, Kirsty

Yates, Kit

Braekeleire,
Kristof;
Dutiren, Olivier
van

Hardin, Lara
Love

Graham,
Lauren

James,
Lawrence

Ofori, Lennina

Ferrante, Louis

Gordon,
Lyndall

Hartley,
Maggie

Toll, Maia

Watson, Mark

Oliver, Mary

Bunn, Curtis;
Charles, Nick;
Cottman,
Michael H;
Gaines,
Patrice;
Harriston,
Keith

Segar,
Michelle

Johnson, Miles
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9781529392067

9781546003212

9780733650437

9781399614962

9781398715202

9781849076371

9781849076388

9781849076395

9781849076401

9781849076418

9781849076425

9780349703015

9781399811002

9781541701465

9781641713801

9781641715454

9781641714167

9781399603829

A Place at The Table

Defeating Big Government
Socialism

Crossing the Line

Lady Bette and the Murder of Mr
Thynn

The War of the Running Dogs

Philip's Street Atlas Derbyshire

Philip's Street Atlas Derbyshire

Philip's Street Atlas Wiltshire and
Swindon

Philip's Street Atlas Wiltshire and
Swindon

Philip's Street Atlas
Nottinghamshire

Philip's Street Atlas
Nottinghamshire

You've Changed

Under the Bridge

Excluded

Rick Steves Vienna, Salzburg &
Tirol

Rick Steves Pocket Rome

Rick Steves Pocket Paris

Married to the Black Widow
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Swinney, Jo;
Harris,
Miranda

Gingrich, Newt

McKenzie,
Nick

Pickford, Nigel

Barber, Noel

Philip's Maps

Philip's Maps

Philip's Maps

Philip's Maps

Philip's Maps

Philip's Maps

War, Pyae

Moe Thet

Godfrey,
Rebecca

Kahlenberg,
Richard D

Steves, Rick

Steves, Rick

Openshaw,
Gene; Smith,
Steve; Steves,
Rick

Parkes, Rob

27.99

34.99

39.99

27.99

29.99

49.99

49.99

49.99

49.99

49.99

49.99

29.99

39.99

60.00

44.99

29.99

29.99

60.00

9‘ 181529 1 392067

181546 1 003212

180733 1650437

9‘ 181399 1 614962

L
91781398 1 715202
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91781849 1076371
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iy
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s
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e

180349 1703015
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9‘ 131541 1701465

731641 1 713601

9‘ 181641 1 715454

181641 1 714167

J
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J
J
J
J
J

J
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9780733634574

9781472297464

9781399802727

9781541758438

9781529367584

9781529367591

9781529430219

9781035408740

9781474625548

9780762480760

9780762498307

9780349134833

9781529421927

9781472294760

9780762481231

9781472158574

9780733650659

9781800079373

Children's

The Australian Light Horse
The Royal Wardrobe

The Hardest Problem

We May Dominate the World
What's in a Name?

What's in a Name?

The Sexual Life of Flowers
Buy Yourself the F*cking Lilies
Paper Cuts

Freaks, Gleeks, and Dawson's
Creek

Tools

Three Times a Countess

Game On, Puppy!

High Caucasus

Dominoes Game Night

My Cousin Maria Schneider

Yeah, Nah!

Guilt-Free Mum
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Perry, Roland

Harte, Rosie

Shortt, Rupert

Mirski, Sean

Banerjee,
Sheela

Banerjee,
Sheela

Klein, Simon

Schuster, Tara

Kessler, Ted

Glassman,
Thea

Gray,
Theodore

Gaudoin, Tina

Mitchell, Tom;
Langman,
Lauren

Parfitt, Tom

Newsome,
Travis

Schneider,
Vanessa

Mclinnes,
William

Moolla, Zeena

29.99

65.00

27.99

70.00

39.99

60.00

65.00

27.99

29.99

49.99

70.00

27.99

39.99

70.00
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J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
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J
J
J
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e
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131035

131474

180762
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025548

480760
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498307

LT
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421927
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481231

ez
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9781399713955

9781510111325

9780316424134

9780759556690

9780316349819

9780316447324

9781399722346

9780786809141

9780762480517

9780316591867

9780316628341

9781444964301

9780316376426

The Third Daughter

Horrid Henry: Terrible Teachers

Sir Morien

Love Times Infinity

The Jules Verne Prophecy

All the Yellow Suns

Bonesmith

The Hello, Goodbye Window

| Am Somebody

Out There (A Graphic Novel)

Back to School, Backpack!

Moon Child

The Monster Mac and Cheese
Party
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Tooley,
Adrienne

Simon,
Francesca

Black, Holly;
Smith, Kallis

Clarke, Lane

Palmer, Iva-
Marie;
Schwarz, Larry

Kannan,
Malavika

Preto, Nicki
Pau

Juster, Norton

Williams,
Nyasha

Miller, Seaerra
Rich, Simon
Hardy-

Dawson, Sue

Parr, Todd

-------------
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